Let Date

02/09/21

02/09/21

02/23/21

02/23/21

03/09/21

03/23/21

04/13/21

04/27/21

05/11/21

05/11/21

05/11/21

05/26/21
06/08/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

06/22/21

07/13/21

08/24/21

08/31/21

09/22/21

09/28/21

10/13/21

10/13/21

10/26/21

10/26/21

11/09/21

11/09/21

12/14/21

12/14/21

Project ID

17BP.14.R.174

17BP.14.R.179

17BP.14.R.175

U-5887

17BP.14.R.176

17BP.14.R.112

17BP.14.R.115

HS-2014A

17BP.14.R.211

17BP.14.R.207
17BP.14.R.208

148P.20561.1
17BP.14.R.169

15614.1075010

17BP.14.R.209

17BP.14.R.183

148P.20451.2

17BP.14.R.180

EB-5926

17BP.14.R.205

17BP.14.R.182

17BP.14.R.164

17BP.14.R.167

17BP.14.R.156

17BP.14.R.149

17BP.14.R.210

17BP.14.R.177

17BP.14.R.159

17BP.14.R.61

HAYWOOD

HENDERSON

HAYWOOD

HENDERSON

HAYWOOD

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON

MACON
CLAY

POLK

TRANSYLVANIA

TRANSYLVANIA

HENDERSON

POLK

HAYWOOD

CHEROKEE

TRANSYLVANIA

SWAIN

CHEROKEE

MACON

JACKSON

MACON

HAYWOOD

MACON

CHEROKEE

Let Type

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)
Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)
Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Division POC Let (DPOC)

Description

Replace Haywood Bridge 401 on SR1263 over Little East
Fork Pigeon River

Replace Henderson Bridge 247 on SR1260 over Shoal
Creek

Replace Haywood Bridge 215 on SR1263 over Fines
Creek

SR 1783 (HIGHLAND LAKE ROAD) FROM NC 225 TO
US 176. UPGRADEROADWAY

Replace Haywood Bridge 276 on SR1263 over Burnett
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 223 on SR1134 over South Fork
Skeenah Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 29 on SR1134 over White Oak
Creek

US 64 / NC 28 FROM SR 1560 (ROGERS ROAD) TO SR
1533 (WALNUTCREEK ROAD) NEAR FRANKLIN

Replace Macon Bridge 179 on SR1367 over Tellico
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 181 on SR1369 over Tellico
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 180 on SR1369 over Sugar Cove
Creek

Bridge No. 343 on SR 1448 over Allison Creek.

Replace Clay Bridge 99 on SR1168 over Vineyard Creek

Replace Transylvania Bridge 29 on SR1318 over North
Flat Creek

Replace Transylvania Bridge 63 on SR1309 over West
Fork French Broad River

Bridge No. 147 ON SR 1353 (Hooper Lane) over Mills
River.

Replace Polk Bridge 63 on SR1543 over Skyuka Creek

US 19 (SOCO ROAD) FROM US 276 TO FIE TOP
ROAD. CONSTRUCT BICYCLE AND PEDESTRIAN
IMPROVEMENTS.

Replace Cherokee Bridge 182 on Old Highway 64 over
Persimmon Creek

Replace Transylvania Bridge 63 on SR1131 over Middle
ForkFrench Broad River

Replace Swain Bridge 133 on SR1132 over Brush Creek

Replace Cherokee Bridge 170 on SR1411 over Marble
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 236 on SR1396 over Lower
Prong Burningtown Creek

Replace Jackson Bridge 185 on SR1705 over Jones
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 43 on SR1635 over Middle Creek

Replace Haywood Bridge 237 on SR1129 over Sorrell
Creek

Replace Macon Bridge 204 on SR1533 over Walnut
Creek

Cherokee Bridge Replacment 190036

07/01/19

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21

01/08/21



